Standard RUN/STOP, soft-start and reverse phase detection.
Phase control system
3-phase Power Controller
Forest Co., Ltd.
New MODEL
RoHS
■Outline
It is the 3-phase power controller which equipped many functions standardly.

It is with the SCR warning output   G
non-standard supply voltage(AC240V,460V,480V)   T
■Description of Type Code
Rated supply
voltage
仕　　様
Max,loadcurrentRated current
Applicable load
Input signals
Option
Spec
*Two or more kind specification of an optional feature is possible.
  (Example:auto/manual selection/gradient setting+with quick-blow fuse,code:-1-F)
●Quick-blow fuse
If a built-in fuse goes out,please exchange
for the thing of the following model name.
・200V,220V,240V
Max,load current Model name
20A 250GH-25
30A 250GH-40
50A 250GH-63
70A 250GH-100
100A 250GH-125
150A 250GH-200
200A 250GH-315
・380V,400V,440V
Max,load current Model name
20A 660GH-25
30A 660GH-40
50A 660GH-80
70A 660GH-100
100A 660GH-125
150A 660GH-200
200A 660GH-315